WOOD AND METAL CUTTING
CIRCULAR SAWS AND ATTACHMENT
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CIRCULAR SAWS

7-1/4" BLADE-LEFT CIRCULAR SAW
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» Blade-left design for clearest line
of sight when main handle is held in
right hand

» Spindle Lock—Quick and easy blade
change

» 56° bevel capacity

» Anti-Snag Lower Guard—Provides smooth
operation for small cut-off pieces

» On-tool wrench storage

o

INCLUDES
24-Tooth Carbide Construction Blade
Blade Wrench 1619P02494

7-1/4" CIRCULAR SAW
CS10
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» Die-Cast Magnesium Footplate—

For unmatched durability and flatness

> High-strength and lightweight magnesium
upper guard

» 56° bevel capacity

» High-Contrast Bevel and Depth Scales—
For greater accuracy

» Anti-Snag Lower Guard—Provides smooth
operation for small cut-off pieces

» Saw Hook—Convenient saw storage
between cuts

INCLUDES

24-Tooth Carbide Blade
Blade Wrench 1619X01144
Carrying Bag 2610914300

CIRCULAR SAW ATTACHMENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

RATING

AMPERAGE

NO LOAD RPM
BLADE DIAMETER
BEVEL STOP

ARBOR SIZE

DEPTH OF CUT AT 90°
DEPTH OF CUT AT 50°
DEPTH OF CUT AT 45°
WEIGHT

120V
15.0
6,200
7-1/4"
56°

5/8"
2-7/16"
1-5/8"
1-7/8"
10.0 Ibs.

SPECIFICATIONS

RATING

AMPERAGE

NO LOAD RPM
BLADE DIAMETER
BEVEL STOPS
ARBOR SIZE

DEPTH OF CUT AT 90°
DEPTH OF CUT AT 50°
DEPTH OF CUT AT 45°
WEIGHT

120V

15.0

5,600

7-1/4"

22.5°, 45°, 56°
5/8"

2-7/16"

1-5/8"

1-7/8"

10.2 Ibs.

Dust collection attachments available
below and on page 324.

DUST EXTRACTION RIP FENCE ~
ATTACHMENT
I
)‘ ITEM # DESCRIPTION
Provides accurate cuts without repeated
ITEM # DESCRIPTION WD7RIP measuring or marking of workpiece. Fits models

CSDCHUTE Fits model CS10 and CS20
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1677-series, CS10, CS5 and CSW41
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