### 7-1/4" BLADE-LEFT CIRCULAR SAW

### CS<sub>5</sub>











- ▶ Blade-left design for clearest line of sight when main handle is held in
- ► Spindle Lock—Quick and easy blade change
- ▶ 56° bevel capacity
- ► Anti-Snag Lower Guard—Provides smooth operation for small cut-off pieces
- ► On-tool wrench storage

#### **INCLUDES**

24-Tooth Carbide Construction Blade Blade Wrench **1619P02494** 

SPECIFICATIONS	
RATING	120V
AMPERAGE	15.0
NO LOAD RPM	6,200
BLADE DIAMETER	7-1/4"
BEVEL STOP	56°
ARBOR SIZE	5/8"
DEPTH OF CUT AT 90°	2-7/16"
DEPTH OF CUT AT 50°	1-5/8"
DEPTH OF CUT AT 45°	1-7/8"
WEIGHT	10.0 lbs.



## 7-1/4" CIRCULAR SAW **CS10**













- ▶ Die-Cast Magnesium Footplate-For unmatched durability and flatness
- ► High-strength and lightweight magnesium
- ▶ 56° bevel capacity
- ► High-Contrast Bevel and Depth Scales-For greater accuracy
- ► Anti-Snag Lower Guard—Provides smooth operation for small cut-off pieces
- ► Saw Hook-Convenient saw storage between cuts

### **INCLUDES**

24-Tooth Carbide Blade Blade Wrench 1619X01144 Carrying Bag **2610914300** 

SPECIFICATIONS	
RATING	120V
AMPERAGE	15.0
NO LOAD RPM	5,600
BLADE DIAMETER	7-1/4"
BEVEL STOPS	22.5°, 45°, 56°
ARBOR SIZE	5/8"
DEPTH OF CUT AT 90°	2-7/16"
DEPTH OF CUT AT 50°	1-5/8"
DEPTH OF CUT AT 45°	1-7/8"
WEIGHT	10.2 lbs.

Dust collection attachments available below and on page 324.

# **CIRCULAR SAW ATTACHMENTS**

**DUST EXTRACTION ATTACHMENT** 



<i>*</i>
W 5

<b>y</b> ,

ITEM# DESCRIPTION CSDCHUTE Fits model CS10 and CS20 RIP FENCE



ITEM#	DESCRIPTION
WD7RIP	Provides accurate cuts without repeated measuring or marking of workpiece. Fits models 1677-series, CS10, CS5 and CSW41